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HAektpokoAAnon 230V 200A

Bapog
Taon ocuvdeong
Méyioto @optio ota 100% (SMAW)

Alapetpog nAek/diov BoAgpapiov

Avalutiki Mepypaen

www.kafkas.gr

3,6Kg
230V
155A

1,5-5,0mm

GKAYKAZ

KATAZKEYAXTHX: HELIX
TYnoxz: MINIFIT
KAYKAZ ID: 354002201
SKU: 75002201

EAN CODE: 5207500000942

Ap1Ouog paocewv 3
Méyioto @optio ota 60% (SMAW) 200A

Pgbpa ouykoAAnong(SMAW) 200A
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